NXP USA Inc. - P89LPC936FDH,529 Datasheet
Welcome to E-XFL.COM
What is "Embedded - Microcontrollers"?
"Embedded - Microcontrollers" refer to small, integrated
circuits designed to perform specific tasks within larger
systems. These microcontrollers are essentially compact
computers on a single chip, containing a processor core,
memory, and programmable input/output peripherals.

Table 1 highlights the differences between the four devices. For a complete list of device
features please see Section 2 “Features and benefits”.
4. Ordering information
4.1 Ordering options
Table 1. Product comparison overview
Device Flash memory Sector size ADC1 ADC0 CCU Data EEPROM
P89LPC933 4 kB 1 kB X - - -
P89LPC934 8 kB 1 kB X - - -
P89LPC935 8 kB 1 kB X X X X
P89LPC936 16 kB 2 kB X X X X
Table 2. Ordering information
Type number Package
Name Description Version
P89LPC935FA PLCC28 plastic leaded chip carrier; 28 leads SOT261-2
P89LPC933HDH TSSOP28 plastic thin shrink small outline
package; 28 leads; body width 4.4 mm
SOT361-1
P89LPC933FDH
P89LPC934FDH
P89LPC935FDH
P89LPC936FDH
P89LPC935FHN HVQFN28 plastic thermal enhanced very thin
quad flat package; no leads;
28 terminals; body 6 × 6 × 0.85 mm
SOT788-1
Table 3. Ordering options
Type number Flash memory Temperature range Frequency
P89LPC933HDH 4 kB −40 °C to +125 °C 0 MHz to 18 MHz
P89LPC933FDH 4 kB −40 °C to +85 °C
P89LPC935FA 8 kB
P89LPC934FDH
P89LPC935FDH
P89LPC935FHN
P89LPC936FDH 16 kB
P89LPC933_934_935_936 All information provided in this document is subject to legal disclaimers. © NXP B.V. 2011. All rights reserved.
Product data sheet Rev. 8 — 12 January 2011 3 of 77
xxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxx xxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxx xxxxxxx x x x xxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxx xxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxx xx xx xxxxx
xxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxx xxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxx xxxxxx xxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxx xxxxxxxxxxxx x x
xxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxx xxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxx xxxxx xxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxx xxxxxxxx
xxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxx xxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxx xxx
P89LPC
933_934_935_936
Product data sh
N
XP Sem
iconductors
P89LPC
933/934/935/936
8-bit m
icrocontroller w
ith accelerated tw
o-clock 80C
51 core
Table 5. Special function registers - P89LPC933/934
* indicates SFRs that are bit addressable.
Name Description SFR
addr.
Bit functions and addresses Reset value